Suzan Abdel Salam wms, Bs, FRCPC

Barrie

CURRICULUM VITAE

Education, Certification & Licenses

2007
2006
2005-07
2005
1996
1991-95
1981-86
1981-82

Internal Medicine

LMcC

Internal Medicine Residency
Advanced Cardiac Life Support
Internal Medicine

Internal Medicine Residency
Medical Degree, MBBS

Bachelor of Science

Professional Activities

2008- present
2007

2001-05
1995-01
1990-91
1988-90

Associate, Endocrinologist
Specialist Internist/Endocrinologist
Specialist Endocrinologist
Specialist Interist/Endocrinologist
Pediatric Resident

Family Physician

Achievements, Associations & Specialties

Associations

College of Physicians and Surgeons of Ontario

Canadian Medical Protection Association

#306 - 5 Quarry Ridge Road, Barrie, Ontario, L4M 7G1, Canada

Tel (705) 737-0830

Royal College of Physicians and Surgeons of Canada

The Medical Council of Canada

University of Toronto, Ontario

The Arab Board of Medical Specialization
Security Forces Hospital, Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

Allam Igbal Medical College, Punjab University, Lahore, Pakistan

Punjab University, Lahore, Pakistan

LMC Diabetes & Endocrinology

Privileges at Royal Victoria Hosptial, Barrie, Ontario

King Faisal Specilist Hostpial & Research Centre, Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

Security Forces Hospital, Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

Maternity and Children Hospital, Dammam, Saudi Arabia

Khobar Government Hospital, Khobar, KSA

Member of the American Association of Clinical Endocrinologist LMCC

Clinical Trials & Research Activities

2010-2016

2009
2008

MB102-029(BMS), CLAF237B2201(Novartis), MK139-00(Merck-Frost)

M11-210 (Abbott), R331333-PAI-3027(J&J), 1245.20(BI), 1245.23(BI), 28431754-DIA-3010(J & J), Emerge 8(Roche), Eisai 291(Eisai),
CACZ2208(Novartis), H9X-MC-GBDN(Lily), CARMELINA (Boehringer Ingelheim), NN9211-3919 (Novo Nordisk), GSN0O00200
(Genkyotex), INNOVATE (LMC Diabetes & Endocrinology), B1481045 (Pfizer), LX4211.309 (Lexicon), LX4211.312 (Lexicon), DIAMOND
(Dexcom), etc..
CLAF237B2224(Novartis), TIDE(GSK), 1218.62(BI)
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