

# Suzan Abdel Salam MB, BS, FRCPC

Barrie #306 - 5 Quarry Ridge Road, Barrie, Ontario, L4M 7G1, Canada

Tel (705) 737-0830

## **CURRICULUM VITAE**

### **Education, Certification & Licenses**

2007	Internal Medicine	Royal College of Physicians and Surgeons of Canada
2006	LMCC	The Medical Council of Canada
2005-07	Internal Medicine Residency	University of Toronto, Ontario
2005	Advanced Cardiac Life Support	
1996	Internal Medicine	The Arab Board of Medical Specialization
1991-95	Internal Medicine Residency	Security Forces Hospital, Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
1981-86	Medical Degree, MBBS	Allam Iqbal Medical College, Punjab University, Lahore, Pakistan
1981-82	Bachelor of Science	Punjab University, Lahore, Pakistan

#### **Professional Activities**

2008- present	Associate, Endocrinologist	LMC Diabetes & Endocrinology
2007	Specialist Internist/Endocrinologist	Privileges at Royal Victoria Hosptial, Barrie, Ontario
2001-05	Specialist Endocrinologist	King Faisal Specilist Hostpial & Research Centre, Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
1995-01	Specialist Interist/Endocrinologist	Security Forces Hospital, Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
1990-91	Pediatric Resident	Maternity and Children Hospital, Dammam, Saudi Arabia
1988-90	Family Physician	Khobar Government Hospital, Khobar, KSA

#### **Achievements, Associations & Specialties**

Associations College of Physicians and Surgeons of Ontario

Canadian Medical Protection Association

Member of the American Association of Clinical Endocrinologist LMCC

#### **Clinical Trials & Research Activities**

2010-2016	M11-210 (Abbott), R331333-PAI-3027(J&J), 1245.20(BI), 1245.23(BI), 28431754-DIA-3010(J & J), Emerge 8(Roche), Eisai 291(Eisai), CACZ2208(Novartis), H9X-MC-GBDN(Lily), CARMELINA (Boehringer Ingelheim), NN9211-3919 (Novo Nordisk), GSN000200 (Genkyotex), INNOVATE (LMC Diabetes & Endocrinology), B1481045 (Pfizer), LX4211.309 (Lexicon), LX4211.312 (Lexicon), DIAMOND (Dexcom), etc	
2009	CLAF237B2224(Novartis), TIDE(GSK), 1218.62(BI)	
2008	MB102-029(BMS), CLAF237B2201(Novartis), MK139-00(Merck-Frost)	